Crewe and District Badminton Leagu

Affiliated to Badminton England

xed Division 1

Away Team
Home Team

Cegelec 'A’

Goostrey ‘A’

Knutsford ‘A’

Northwich 'A'

he Crosses 'A'

elsh Row 'A’

Remnants ‘A’

Cegelec 'A’

Goostrey ‘A’

Knutsford 'A'

Northwich A’

The Crosses
A

Welsh Row 'A’

Remnants

Thu 15 Jan Mon 03 Nov Thu 12 Mar Mon 26 Jan Thu 16 Oct Thu 02 Oct
0-0 18-0 0-0 0-0 13-5 9-9
Thu 11 Dec Thu 27 Nov Fri 07 Nov Fri 20 Mar Fri 27 Mar Fri 17 Oct
16 -2 18-0 14 -4 0-0 0-0 2-16
Tue 07 Apr Tue 10 Feb Tue 14 Oct Tue 21 Oct Tue 03 Feb
0-0 0-0 12-6 5-13 0-0
Fri 24 Oct Fri 24 Apr Fri 17 Apr Fri 21 Nov Fri 27 Feb Fri 12 Sep
6-12 0-0 0-0 3-15 0-0 0-18
Wed 01 Apr Wed 08 Oct Wed 04 Mar Wed 21 Jan Wed 11 Feb Wed 05 Noy
0-0 15-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-14
Mon 02 Feb Mon 22 Sep Mon 15 Dec Mon 27 Oct Mon 08 Dec Mon 01 Dec
0-0 12-6 17 -1 18-0 16 - 2 13-5
Tue 03 Mar Tue 20 Jan Tue 30 Sep Tue 14 Apr Tue 10 Mar
0-0 0-0 16 - 2 0-0 0-0

13 January 2026



Crewe and District Badminton Leagu

Affiliated to Badminton England

ens Division 1

Away Team
Home Team

Alsager 'A'

Canute 'A’

Knutsford

A

;.
= ".‘,

4

The Crosses

A

Welsh Row ‘A’

Whitfield ‘A’

Remnants

o Fri 27 Mar Fri 09 Jan Fri 24 Apr Fri 05 Dec Fri 19 Sep Fri 13 Feb
Alsager 'A
0-0 17-1 0-0 12-6 2-16 0-0
Cn Mon 08 Sep Mon 13 Apr Mon 01 Dec Thu 12 Mar Mon 09 Feb Thu 09 Oct
Canute 'A
©=09 0-0 14-4 0-0 0-0 6-12
s Tue 24 Feb Tue 17 Mar Tue 28 Oct Tue 11 Nov Tue 20 Jan Tue 27 Jan
Knutsford ‘A
0-0 0-0 4-14 7-11 0-0 0-0
he Crosses ‘A’ Wed 22 Oct Mon 03 Nov Wed 29 Apr Wed 26 Nov Wed 18 Mar Wed 08 Apt
14-4 4-14 0-0 12-6 0-0 0-0
elsh Row A" Mon 02 Mar Mon 13 Oct Mon 23 Mar Mon 19 Jan Mon 29 Sep Mon 20 Oct
0-0 £) =) 0-0 0-0 3-15 11-7
e Mon 15 Se Mon 08 Se Mon 10 Nov Mon 12 Jan Mon 15 Dec
Whitfield ‘A’ P P
8-10 14-4 15-3 17 -1 7-11
Cn Tue 11 Nov Tue 02 Sep Tue 25 Nov Tue 14 Oct Tue 21 Apr Tue 28 Oct
Remnants ‘A
10-8 9-9 17-1 10-8 0-0 5-13

13 January 2026



Crewe and District Badminton Leagul .

Affiliated to Badminton England

Mens Division 2

Home Team

Canute 'B'

Goostrey ‘A’

Northwich

South Cheshire 'A’

The Crosses 'B'

Weaverham 'A’

Away Team

Canute 'B'

Goostrey ‘A’

Northwich

E]

South

Cheshire 'A'

The Crosses
B’

WWEEVEIGE N
A

Mon 15 Dec Mon 16 Mar Mon 10 Nov Mon 24 Nov Mon 22 Sep
12-6 0-0 12-6 15-3 10-8
Thu 19 Feb Fri 24 Oct Thu 05 Mar Thu 04 Dec
0-0 14 -4 0-0 8-10
Fri 19 Dec Fri 19 Sep Fri 01 May Fri 17 Oct
13-5 15-3 0-0 12-6
Thu 05 Feb Thu 26 Feb Thu 12 Feb Thu 23 Apr
0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
Wed 12 Nov Wed 15 Apr Wed 15 Oct Wed 14 Jan
5-13 0-0 7-11 0-0
Fri 30 Jan Fri 23 Jan Fri 07 Nov Fri 21 Nov
0-0 0-0 13-5 17-1

13 January 2026



Crewe and District Badminton Leagu

Affiliated to Badminton England

ens Division 3

Away Team
Home Team

Alsager 'B'

Goostrey 'B'

uth Cheshire 'B'

he Crosses 'C'

Whitfield 'B'

\cC Smashers ‘A’

i,cc Smashers 'B'

Alsager 'B'

Goostrey ‘B’

South

Cheshire 'B'

;.
= ".‘,

4

The Crosses

|C|

Whitfield 'B'

Macc

Smashers 'A'

Smashers

Macc

Fri 17 Apr Fri 26 Sep Fri 03 Oct Fri 12 Sep Fri 06 Feb Fri 23 Jan
0-0 18-0 10-8 3-15 0-0 0-0
Fri 13 Mar Fri 20 Feb Fri 28 Nov Thu 22 Jan Fri 12 Dec Thu 19 Mar
0-0 0-0 15-3 0-0 5-13 0-0
Thu 29 Jan Thu 06 Nov Thu 23 Oct Thu 16 Oct Thu 27 Nov Thu 30 Oct
0-0 3-15 6-12 0-18 4-14 16 -2
Wed 11 Mar Wed 22 Apr Wed 21 Jan Wed 03 Dec Wed 25 Mar Wed 04 Fet
0-0 0-0 0-0 1-17 0-0 0-0
Mon 27 Oct Mon 17 Nov Mon 08 Dec Mon 02 Feb Mon 08 Sep Mon 02 Mal
13-5 17-1 18-0 0-0 9-9 0-0
Wed 17 Sep Wed 28 Jan Wed 12 Nov Wed 18 Mar Wed 01 Oct Wed 05 No
14-4 0-0 15-3 0-0 5-13 16 - 2
Wed 08 Oct Wed 24 Sep Wed 03 Dec Wed 11 Feb Wed 11 Mar Wed 10 Dec
8-10 2-16 8-10 0-0 0-0 2-16

13 January 2026



Crewe and District Badminton Leagt

Affiliated to Badminton England

Ladies Division 1

Away Team
Home Team

Knutsford ‘A’

Knutsford 'A’

The Crosses
A

Tue 28 Oct

Weaverham
A

Tue 02 Dec

Welsh Row ‘A’

Tue 11 Nov

4-8 10-2 0-12
Wed 15 Apr Wed 22 Apr Wed 26 Nov
Th r ‘A’
e Crosses 0-0 0-0 1-11
Fri 16 Jan Fri 05 Dec Fri 13 Feb
Weaverham 'A'
caverma 0-0 1-11 0-0
Mon 23 Mar Mon 19 Jan Mon 13 Oct
Welsh Row 'A'
0-0 0-0 12-0

13 January 2026



Crewe and District Badminton Leagu

Affiliated to Badminton England

/brid Division 1

Away Team
Home Team

Alsager 'A'

Cegelec 'A’

Knutsford ‘A’

Northwich 'A'

he Crosses 'A'

he Crosses 'B'

elsh Row 'A’

Alsager 'A'

Cegelec 'A’

Knutsford 'A'

Northwich A’

The Crosses
A

The Crosses

B

Welsh Row

Fri 17 Apr Fri 26 Sep Fri 30 Jan Fri 23 Jan Fri 13 Mar Fri 20 Mar
0-0 9-9 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
Thu 11 Sep Mon 22 Sep Thu 06 Nov Mon 27 Apr Mon 23 Mar
14 -4 9-9 12-6 0-0 0-0
Tue 21 Apr Tue 17 Feb Tue 07 Oct Tue 18 Nov Tue 04 Nov
0-0 0-0 8-10 15-3 10-8
Fri 05 Sep Fri 26 Sep Fri 05 Dec Fri 14 Nov Fri 12 Dec Fri 28 Nov
14-4 2-16 10-8 13-5 18-0 8-10
Wed 19 Nov Wed 25 Feb Wed 28 Jan Mon 09 Mar Wed 24 Sep Wed 10 De
16 -2 0-0 0-0 0-0 17 -1 5-13
Wed 29 Oct Wed 03 Dec Wed 11 Mar Wed 25 Mar Wed 01 Oct Wed 04 Fel
6-12 8-10 0-0 0-0 3-15 0-0
Mon 06 Oct Mon 17 Nov Mon 30 Mar Mon 26 Jan Mon 16 Feb Mon 16 Mar
14 -4 11-7 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0

13 January 2026



Crewe and District Badminton Leagu

Affiliated to Badminton England

Hybrid Division 2

Away Team
Home Team

Cegelec 'B' Goostrey 'A' Goostrey 'B' Northwich 'B' Chess?\lijrtg A Wea\llglrham

. Mon 09 Feb Mon 08 Sep Mon 06 Oct Mon 26 Jan
Cegelec 'B
0-0 15-3 6-12 0-0
Goostrey ‘A’ Fri 13 Feb Thu 18 Sep Thu 20 Nov Thu 26 Mar
y 0-0 16 - 2 15-3 0-0
Goostrey 'B’ Fri 05 Dec Thu 02 Oct Thu 23 Oct Fri 16 Jan Thu 30 Oct
y 18-0 1-17 13-5 0-0 3-15
. Fri 16 Jan Fri 06 Feb Fri 27 Mar Fri 20 Mar
Northwich 'B'
0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
. Thu 19 Mar Thu 12 Mar Thu 09 Oct Thu 02 Apr Thu 02 Oct
South Cheshire 'A 0-a 0o B 0o _—
Weaverham A’ Fri 28 Nov Fri 14 Nov Fri 27 Feb Fri 10 Oct Fri 17 Apr
16 - 2 13-5 0-0 18-0 0-0

13 January 2026



